Indirizzo

CORSO ITALIA

LOCALITA' SOGNO

LOCALITA' TAPPIA

PIAZZA ATTILIO BAGNOLINI
PIAZZA CAMILLO PRAMPOLINI
PIAZZA CHIESA DELLA NOGA
PIAZZA INGEGNERE MARIO MOTTA
PIAZZA LECOMTE

PIAZZA MOLISE

PIAZZA OSSOLA

PIAZZA QUATTRO NOVEMBRE
PIAZZA REPUBBLICA

PIAZZA STAZIONE

PIAZZA VALLE D'AOSTA
PIAZZA VENTI SETTEMBRE
PIAZZALE BRUNO BUOZZI
STRADA PER ALPE SAN GIACOMO
VIA ALBERTO CAPRILEI

VIA ALBINO VALDRE'

VIA ALESSANDRO MANZONI
VIA ANTONIO GRAMSCI

VIA ANZUNO

VIA BARCO

VIA BORNELLO

VIA BOSCAIOLI

VIA BOSCHETTO

VIA BOVES

VIA BRIGATE PARTIGIANE

VIA BUERA

VIA BUFALORA

VIA CAMPI NOGA

VIA CAMPO SPORTIVO

VIA CARDEZZA

VIA CARLO PISACANE

VIA CASA DEI CONTI

VIA CASALI

VIA CASE ROSSINI

VIA CASTELLO

VIA CENTRALE DINAMO

VIA CESARE BATTISTI

VIA CLAUDIO TREVES

VIA CROPALO

VIA CROPPO

VIA CROTTO

VIA DANTE ALIGHIERI

VIA DARONZO

VIA DELLA TECNICA

VIA DOMODOSSOLA

VIA DON MINZONI

VIA DOTTOR BRUNO BRUNETTI
VIA DOTTOR GIOVANNI RONDOLINI
VIA DOTTOR MARTINO DONATI
VIA EGIDIO BACCAGLIO

Maschi
74

(o N S

42

= 00

13
61

16
35

16
19
91
22

N oo w o

34

90
137
21

13
12

24

22

20

11

28

77

11
20

Femmine Totale

81

O oo UVl kN

41

= O

17
64

12
48

14
18
118

155

= 00 O NN O

17
83
17

30
125

15
28
83

30
37
209

151



VIA ELIO TONINELLI

VIA ENRICO CERETTI

VIA FALGHERA

VIA FELICE CAVALLOTTI
VIA FERDINANDO POSCIO
VIA FERRIERA

VIA FILIPPO BELTRAMI

VIA FILIPPO TURATI

VIA FONDERIA

VIA FRANCESCO PETRARCA
VIA FRATELLI DI DIO

VIA FRATELLI VIGORELLI
VIA FRIULI-VENEZIA GIULIA
VIA GABI DELLA VALLE

VIA GAGGIO

VIA GAGGIOLO

VIA GAGGITTI

VIA GIACOMO MATTEOTTI
VIA GIOVAN PIETRO TOSI
VIA GIOVANNI AMENDOLA
VIA GIOVANNI BOCCACCIO
VIA GIUSEPPE BIANCHETTI
VIA GIUSEPPE BOLDRINI
VIA GIUSEPPE GARIBALDI
VIA GIUSEPPE VERDI

VIA GORVA

VIA GUGLIELMO MARCONI
VIA GUGLIELMO OBERDAN
VIA IDILIO ZONCA

VIA LAUNE'

VIA LIBERAZIONE

VIA LUDOVICO MURATORI
VIA LUIGI DE MACCHI

VIA MAGLIETTO

VIA MAIANCO

VIA MEDAGLIE D'ORO

VIA MONCUCCO

VIA MONGIARDINO

VIA MONTE GRAPPA

VIA MONTE ROSA

VIA MONTI

VIA MOTETTO

VIA MUNICIPIO

VIA MURATA

VIA NOGA

VIA NOVELLO BIANCHI

VIA PAOLO MARINO

VIA PEDEMONTE

VIA PIANASCA

VIA PIAZZEI

VIA PIETRO ROSSI

VIA PIODA

VIA POLVERIERA

VIA RAFFAELE CADORNA
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VIA RAMO SECCO

VIA REDIMISTO FABBRI
VIA RIALE

VIA RIGOLETTO

VIA ROMA

VIA RONCO

VIA ROVACCIO

VIA SALVANI

VIA SAN BARTOLOMEO
VIA SAN ZENONE

VIA SARDEGNA

VIA SCIUNICO

VIA SEMPIONE

VIA SERPAGNANA

VIA SOLERO

VIA TOCE

VIATRENTO

VIA UMBRIA

VIA VALLE ANTRONA
VIA VALPIANA

VIA VALTER BARBIERATO
VIA VARCHIGNOLI

VIA VENTICINQUE APRILE

VIA VEZZO

VIA VITTONI

VIA VITTORE CERETTI
VIALE ABRUZZI

VIALE CAMPANIA
VIALE DELL'INDUSTRIA
VIALE EMILIA

VIALE LIGURIA

VIALE LOMBARDIA
VIALE PIEMONTE
VIALE SICILIA

VIALE TOSCANA
VIALE VENETO
VICOLO BONACCIO
VICOLO IEMOLI
VICOLO SEPPIANA

dati al 09/10/2019
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